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1000.00

3270.00

3270.00

520.00

1000.00

CA

CA

7844 Vista Lazanja

7979 Ivanhoe Ave

2000.00

7844 Vista Lazanja

Scott Peters for Congress

92127-3623
Transaction ID : INCA2346

92127-3623

CALa Jolla

San Diego

San Diego

LaJolla MJ Management

Self; John McGuire, Trial Lawyer

Transaction ID : INCA590
92037-4570

Transaction ID : INCA588

Self; John McGuire, Trial Lawyer
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Image# 12941221705
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07

304

Ste 555

John McGuire

2012

2012

John McGuire

2012

Jack McGrory

Manager

Trial Lawyer

Trial Lawyer




